NMDA Dressage at Los Alamos

June 14, 2025

Rider

Zena Subasi
Sabrina Wilcox
Herta Subasi
Sloane Smith
Zena Subasi
Sabrina Wilcox
Herta Subasi
Sloane Smith
Donna Hayden
Mirelle Wando
Lyn Fagan
Madison McKee
EA Dugan
Donna Hayden
Mirelle Wando
Lyn Fagan
Sydnee Etuk
Madison McKee
EA Dugan
Sydnee Etuk
Krista Sawchuck

Denise Aamodt

Horse
Lola
Oz
Lola
Oaxaca
Lola
Oz
Lola

Oaxaca

Kissed My Last Frog

Go Henry
Gabe
Roman Gladiator

Mac N Cheese

Kissed My Last Frog

Go Henry

Gabe

DJ

Roman Gladiator
Mac N Cheese

DJ

Strike Eagle SWA

Rio

Test

Intro Test A /IR

Intro Test A /IR

Intro Test A/ JR

USEA Starter/IJR

Introtest B /IR

Intro test B /IR

Intro test B/IR

Beg.

Novice A/IJR

Starter /AA

Starter /AA

Starter /AA

Starter /AA

Starter/ AA

Beg.
Beg.
Beg.
Beg.
Beg.
Beg.

Beg.

Novice A /AA
Novice A /AA
Novice A/AA
Novice A/AA
Novice B /AA
Novice B/AA

Novice B/AA

Intro Test A /AA

Intro Test A/AA

59.38

Score

62.50

61.25

59.69

66.33

62.19

63.75

67.35

69.00

64.50

69.67

74.67

66.67

70.29

67.35

70.59

70.29

71.56

70.00

69.38

64.37

62.19



Deirdre C. Monroe Just Joe Intro Test A/AA 56.25

Krista Sawchuck Strike Eagle SWA Intro Test B/AA 56.56
Denise Aamodt Rio AA Intro Test B/AA 60.63
Deirdre Monroe Just Joe Intro Test B/AA 59.06
Karla Palmer SCR Cocijo Equitation/open 71.00
David Ramsay Rosalita Equitation/AA 75.00
Karla Palmer SCR Cocijo Training Level Test 3/Open  60.00
Kim Fredenburgh High Definition Intro Test C/AA 65.25
Katya Belyaev Oscar Training Level Test 1/JR 59.62
Kim Fredenburgh High Definition Training Level Test 1 /AA 66.35
David Ramsay Rosalita Training Level Test 2/AA 58.62
Katya Belyaev Oscar Training Level Test 2/JR 60.52
Karla Palmer Windy Isles Maid Marion Intro Test B/Open 68.13
Kim Fredenburgh High Definition Training Level Test 3 /AA 62.40
David Ramsay Rosalita Training Level Test 3/AA 58.60
Sloane Smith Dakota Night Training Level Test 1/JR 65.10
Lindsay Lechner Bon Bon First Level Test 2/Open 64.55

Cathy Miller DJ Training Level Test 1/AA 65.38



