

## NMDA Dressage at Los Alamos

June 14, 2025

<b>Rider</b>	<b>Horse</b>	<b>Test</b>	<b>Score</b>
Zena Subasi	Lola	Intro Test A /JR	62.50
Sabrina Wilcox	Oz	Intro Test A /JR	61.25
Herta Subasi	Lola	Intro Test A/ JR	59.69
Sloane Smith	Oaxaca	USEA Starter/JR	66.33
Zena Subasi	Lola	Intro test B /JR	62.19
Sabrina Wilcox	Oz	Intro test B /JR	63.75
Herta Subasi	Lola	Intro test B/JR	59.38
Sloane Smith	Oaxaca	Beg. Novice A/ JR	67.35
Donna Hayden	Kissed My Last Frog	Starter /AA	69.00
Mirelle Wando	Go Henry	Starter /AA	64.50
Lyn Fagan	Gabe	Starter /AA	69.67
Madison McKee	Roman Gladiator	Starter /AA	74.67
EA Dugan	Mac N Cheese	Starter/ AA	66.67
Donna Hayden	Kissed My Last Frog	Beg. Novice A /AA	70.29
Mirelle Wando	Go Henry	Beg. Novice A /AA	67.35
Lyn Fagan	Gabe	Beg. Novice A/AA	70.59
Sydnee Etuk	DJ	Beg. Novice A/AA	70.29
Madison McKee	Roman Gladiator	Beg. Novice B /AA	71.56
EA Dugan	Mac N Cheese	Beg. Novice B/AA	70.00
Sydnee Etuk	DJ	Beg. Novice B/AA	69.38
Krista Sawchuck	Strike Eagle SWA	Intro Test A /AA	64.37
Denise Aamodt	Rio	Intro Test A/AA	62.19

Deirdre C. Monroe	Just Joe	Intro Test A/AA	56.25
Krista Sawchuck	Strike Eagle SWA	Intro Test B/AA	56.56
Denise Aamodt	Rio AA	Intro Test B/AA	60.63
Deirdre Monroe	Just Joe	Intro Test B/AA	59.06
Karla Palmer	SCR Cocijo	Equitation/open	71.00
David Ramsay Rosalita		Equitation/AA	75.00
Karla Palmer	SCR Cocijo	Training Level Test 3/Open	60.00
Kim Fredenburgh	High Definition	Intro Test C/AA	65.25
Katya Belyaev Oscar		Training Level Test 1/JR	59.62
Kim Fredenburgh	High Definition	Training Level Test 1 /AA	66.35
David Ramsay Rosalita		Training Level Test 2/AA	58.62
Katya Belyaev Oscar		Training Level Test 2/JR	60.52
Karla Palmer	Windy Isles Maid Marion	Intro Test B/Open	68.13
Kim Fredenburgh	High Definition	Training Level Test 3 /AA	62.40
David Ramsay Rosalita		Training Level Test 3/AA	58.60
Sloane Smith	Dakota Night	Training Level Test 1/JR	65.10
Lindsay Lechner	Bon Bon	First Level Test 2/Open	64.55
Cathy Miller	DJ	Training Level Test 1/AA	65.38